ME. OF COPIES PEERIVED		بعد		_		30.	005.62146	
DISTRIBUTION		EW	MEXICO OIL CONST	BYATION COMMISS.	λN.	Form C-101		
FILE			RECEIVED	DI		Revised 1-1-		
U.S.G.S.	1		0.0.10	.04		4 1	Type of Lease 💢	
LAND OFFICE	h-		MAR 26 19	84		STATE		
OPERATOR	,,,		0, C. D	1		.S. State OII	6 Gas Lease No.	
J. C. A. O.		ř	ARTESIA, OF	•		La comment	<u>.:</u>	
APPLICAT	ION FOR	DEDUIT TO						
1a. Type of Work	ION POR	FERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN,	OR PLUG BACK		7777777		
_						7. Unit Agre	rement Name	
b. Type of Well DRILL	X	\$	DEEPEN	PLUG	BACK		: 	
OIL X SAS WELL						8. Farm or Lease Name		
WELL X WELL OTHER SINGLE MULTIPLE 2. Name of Operator Zont					ZONE	L.E.M	. ''2''	
Coastal Oil & Gas	Corp 1	/				9. Well No.	1 .	
3. Address of Operator	S COTD • K						-	
						Wildcat (SA)		
P. O. Box 235, Midland, Texas 79702 4. Location of Well Unit Letter G Located 1650 FEET FROM THE NORTH						mm	mmmm	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			LET FROM THE	LINE			
AND 1650 PEET FR	OM THE EAS	st üm	e of sec. 2	rwp. 10 S RGE. 2	8 E			
					HIIII	12. County		
	7777777	7111X111				Chaves		
						HIII	HHHH	
	777777							
				9. Proposed Depth	19A. Formation	3	20. Rolary or C.T.	
21. Elevations (Show whether I				2800¹	San Andr	es	Rotary	
	Dr, K1, Ele.)	1 .	i	21B. Drilling Contractor			Date Work will start.	
3827.9		<u>Blank</u>	et	Undesignated		4-21-	84	
		P	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	5175				···			
11"		OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT					
7 7/8"		8 5/8" 4 1/2	24#/ft.	-2001 350		5 CIRC	Surface	
7 770		4 1/2	9.5#/ft.	2800	72	5	Surface	
	1		•					
A. Proposed Mud	Program	:			APPROVAL	VALID FOR	180 DAYS	
•			PERMIT			XHIRES	9.29.84	
•	Interval		Type F	UNLESS	UNLESS DRILLING UNDERWAY			
	0 - 200			Fresh Water/Native 8.5 - 8.8 F				
:			•				•	
	200 -	2800 '	Brine/salt	gel 9.	8 - 10.2	PPG		
P. D			• •				.	
B Proposed Cement	ing Prog	gram:	;					
	Surface	Cacina	Class !!!!! /29	0-01 (105	•			
•	Juliace	casing.	Class C W/2%	CaCl ₂ (125 sa	cks, circ	ulated)		
	Product	ion Casing	z: 400 sacks 5	0/50 Pozg conta	inina 109	0014 004	3 0 % 3 3	
			This is a t	otal of 1155 ft	of cemer	sail and	2% total gel.	
			culate to s	urface.	.3 or come.	15, 15%	EXCESS LO CII-	
				-		i .		
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE	PROPOSED	, . Program: if f	ROPOSAL IS TÓ DEEPER O	R PLUG BACK, SIVE DATA C		IVL ADME	AND BRADE	
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE I	PROPOSED HTER PROGRA	M, IF ART.	ROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN O		M PRESENT PRO		AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU	
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE IN 200E. GIVE allowout PREVE	PROPOSED HTER PROGRA	M, IF ART.			W PRESENT PRO		AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU	
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE IN 12 10HE. SIVE SLOWOUT PREVE hereby certify that the information of the service of the s	PROPOSED HTER PROGRA	M, IF ART.	ete to the best of my k	nowledge and belief.			AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU	
igned Sul Vale bl	uford	a true and comp	ete to the best of my k			oue <u>3-23</u>	3-84	
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE IN 2 DONE. GIVE SLOWOUT PREVE hereby certify that the information of the space of this space of	uford	a true and comp	ete to the best of my k	nowledge and belief.			3-84	
igned Sul Vale bl	uford	a true and comp	ete to the best of my ki	ations Analyst		Date 3-23		
This space of PAR PROVED BY	ufeed by State Vice) Walk	a true and comp	ete to the best of my ki	nowledge and belief.		Oute 3-23	R 2 9 1984	
igned Sul Vale bl	ufeed by State Vice) Walk	a true and comp	ete to the best of my ki	ations Analyst		Date 3-23	R 2 9 1984	
This space of PAR PROVED BY	ufeed by State Vice) Walk	a true and comp	ete to the best of my ki	ations Analyst		Oute 3-23	R 2 9 1984	

NE., MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

RONALD J. EIDSON

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well 1 Operator LEM "2" 1 COASTAL OIL AND GAS CORP Township Range County ''nit Letter Section 28 EAST CHAVES 10 SOUTH Actual Footage Location of Well: 1650 EAST feet from the NORTH line and feet from the Producing Formation Ground Level Elev. Pool Deminators Activages 40 San Andres 3827.9 Wildcat 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ____ Yes X No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein, is true and complete to the Sue Vanderf 1650 Operations Analyst hou my 40ae Coastal Oil & Gas Corp. 3-23-84 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed MARCH 21, 1984 Registered Errifessional Engineer and or Land Surveyor Certificate No JOHN 676

660

1320 1650